UMaine Research

~

A Collaborative Organizational Network Analysis of the Cooperative Research Units
Program

A1 - The Urban Flooding Open Knowledge Network - Phase |l

Composites for Maritime structures

Developing lynx monitoring protocols to inform post-delisting monitoring in northern
Maine

Grouted Trunnion Girder Anchor Testing - Phase 1

[IBR RoL: Collaborative Research: A Rules Of Life Engine (RoLE) Model to Uncover
Fundamental Processes Governing Biodiversity

Rapid Manufacture of Interoperable Landing Craft

RII Track-4: Development of in situ spectroscopic methods for catalytic biomass
conversion

Roll to roll printing of microfluidic devices

The FORest Carbon Estimation (FORCE) Project: Coupling GEDI LiDAR metrics with
mutli-scale, multi-modal remote sensing and plot-based data in a joint modeling
framework to map forest structure across the North American temperate-boreal
transition

Utilizing Community-Based Participatory Research to Increase Health Related
Quality of Life in College Students

Work to Support Transportation Climate Group

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.

Cynthia Loftin
Joseph Zydlewski

Torsten Hahmann

James Anderson
Habib Dagher
Douglas Gardner
Brett Ellis

Masoud Rais-Rohani

Erik Blomberg
Alessio Mortelliti

John Arimond
Shawn Eary
Eric Landis

Andrew Rominger

James Anderson
Habib Dagher
Douglas Gardner

Thomas Schwartz

Caitlin Howell

Daniel Hayes
Aaron Weiskittel

Jade McNamara

Jonathan Rubin
Kathryn Ballingall

December 2020 Grant Report

US Dept of the Interior
University of Cincinnati

National Science Foundation

Martin Defense Group LLC (fna Navatek LLC)
US Dept of Defense

ME Dept of Inland Fisheries & Wildlife
US Dept of the Interior

AECOM
California Department of Water Resources

National Science Foundation

Martin Defense Group LLC (fna Navatek LLC)
US Dept of Defense

National Science Foundation

National Science Foundation

National Aeronautics & Space Administration

US Dept of Agriculture

ME Dept of Transportation

$171,087

$101,049

$2,389,000

$50,600

$178,461

$349,889

$508,475

$180,784

$154,556

$169,199

$177,676

$50,000



