

Project Title	Principal Investigator	Sponsor Name	Award Amount
A Collaborative Organizational Network Analysis of the Cooperative Research Units Program	Cynthia Loftin Joseph Zydlewski	US Dept of the Interior	\$171,087
A1 - The Urban Flooding Open Knowledge Network - Phase II	Torsten Hahmann	University of Cincinnati National Science Foundation	\$101,049
Composites for Maritime structures	James Anderson Habib Dagher Douglas Gardner Brett Ellis Masoud Rais-Rohani	Martin Defense Group LLC (fna Navatek LLC) US Dept of Defense	\$2,389,000
Developing lynx monitoring protocols to inform post-delisting monitoring in northern Maine	Erik Blomberg Alessio Mortelliti	ME Dept of Inland Fisheries & Wildlife US Dept of the Interior	\$50,600
Grouted Trunnion Girder Anchor Testing - Phase 1	John Arimond Shawn Eary Eric Landis	AECOM California Department of Water Resources	\$178,461
IIBR RoL: Collaborative Research: A Rules Of Life Engine (RoLE) Model to Uncover Fundamental Processes Governing Biodiversity	Andrew Rominger	National Science Foundation	\$349,889
Rapid Manufacture of Interoperable Landing Craft	James Anderson Habib Dagher Douglas Gardner	Martin Defense Group LLC (fna Navatek LLC) US Dept of Defense	\$508,475
RII Track-4: Development of in situ spectroscopic methods for catalytic biomass conversion	Thomas Schwartz	National Science Foundation	\$180,784
Roll to roll printing of microfluidic devices	Caitlin Howell	National Science Foundation	\$154,556
The FORest Carbon Estimation (FORCE) Project: Coupling GEDI LiDAR metrics with mutli-scale, multi-modal remote sensing and plot-based data in a joint modeling framework to map forest structure across the North American temperate-boreal transition	Daniel Hayes Aaron Weiskittel	National Aeronautics & Space Administration	\$169,199
Utilizing Community-Based Participatory Research to Increase Health Related Quality of Life in College Students	Jade McNamara	US Dept of Agriculture	\$177,676
Work to Support Transportation Climate Group	Jonathan Rubin Kathryn Ballingall	ME Dept of Transportation	\$50,000

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.